Precision Metals Supply and Processing
Custom Springs and pressings
Over 80 years of Aerospace, Space and Defence Excellence
in partnership with
The Knight Group: Who we are
Over 80 years of Optimised Solutions for Aerospace and Defence applications
The Knight Group
Knight Precision Metals Ltd

Cu-DHP / CW024A / C12200 / C106 ●●
Alloy194 /C19400 ●
CUPRONICKEL
CuNi2 / 2.0802 / Alloy 30 ●
CuNi6 / 2.0807 / Alloy 60 ●
CuNi10 / 2.0811 ●
CuNi23 / 2.0881 ●
CuNi30 / CuNi30Mn / 2.0838 ●
CuNi44 / Hecnum / 2.0842 ●
● Available as Strip
● Available as Ultrafine Foil
● Available in Wire
ALUMINIUM ALLOYS
All Tempers Available
1000 SERIES
1050 / AW-1050 / A91050  ●●
1050A / AW-1050A /
A91050A ●●
1060 / AW-1060/ A91060 ●
1070 / AW-1070 / A91070 ●●
1070A / AW-1070A /
A91070A ●
1100 / AW-1100 / A91100 ●
1145 / AW-1145 / A91145 ●
1200 / AW-1200 / A91200 ●●
1230 / AW-1230 / A91230 ●
1235 / AW-1235 / A91235 ●
1350 / AW-1350 / A91350 ●●
1370 / AW-1370 / A91370 ●
2000 SERIES
4000 SERIES
2024 / AW-2024 / A92024 ●
3000 SERIES
3003 / AW-3003 / A93003 ●●
3004 / AW-3004 / A93004 ●
3103 / AW-3103 / A93103 ●●
3104 / AW-3104 / A93104 ●●
Available by request
8000 SERIES
8006 / AW-8006 / A98006 ●
8011 / AW-8011 / A98011 ●●
8111/ AW-8111 / A98111 ●
8006 / AW-8006 / A98006  ●
7000 SERIES
7072 / AW-7072 / A97072 ●
5000 SERIES
5005 / AW-5005 / A95005 ●
5050 / AW-5050 / A95050 ●
5052 / AW-5052 / A95052 ●●
5251 / AW-5251 / A95251 ●
5754 / AW-5754 / A95754 ●●
5019 / AW-5019/ A95019 ●
5056 / AW-5056 / A95056 ●●
5556A / AW-5556A /
A95556A ●
6000 SERIES
6061 / AW-6061 / A96061 ●
6082 / AW-6082 / A96082 ●
6063 / AW-6063 / A96063 ●
6060 / AW-6060 / A96060 ●
BERYLLIUM COPPER
CB101 / C17200 ●●
1.8% Be/Cu / CB101 / C17200 ●
CuBe2 / CW101C/ CB101 / C17201 ●●